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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <BENJ/INIC>
SERIE Nº 11.1
41753370 EMMA SANCHO PONS**1.2 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

41613636 MARC CARLES LOZANO**1.3 2013 S.T.NATAMAO

41751959 ABRIL HUGUET ANGLADA**1.4 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 21.2
41612397 ÁLVARO CLAVIJO VAQUERO**2.2 2011 S.T.NATAMAO

41752026 CLARA ROSSELLO MERCADAL** 00:50.25 252.3 2012 CNJAMMA

41752453 ARIADNA LLABRES BRUALLA** 00:54.04 252.4 2012 CNJAMMA

41613496 GENIS RODRIGUEZ LLABRES2.5 2012 S.T.NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 31.3
41613043 OLIVER CORRALES SERRA** 00:43.70 253.1 2012 NATAMAO

41612259 SARA ROSSETTI VILLALONGA** 00:42.40 253.2 2012 NATAMAO

41751221 JOAN PALLICER PONS** 00:42.16 253.3 2010 CNJAMMA

41751183 BRUNO GREEN RODRIGUEZ 00:42.38 253.4 2010 CNJAMMA

41613958 IAN CARDONA BRUDER** 00:42.96 253.5 2012 NATAMAO

41612801 GONZALO BARRENO PERCHES 00:45.35 253.6 2012 NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 41.4
41610635 GUIM GAVALDÀ BRIANSÓ** 00:39.10 254.1 2010 NATAMAO

02765990 DIEGO CESTRA 00:36.16 254.2 2010 NATAMAO

41752395 TEO PONS FLORIT 00:35.27 254.3 2010 CNJAMMA

41612296 MARC GOMEZ CARRERAS 00:35.54 254.4 2010 NATAMAO

41752018 TONI VIVO FRAU** 00:38.10 254.5 2011 CNJAMMA

41611904 MAGI TAGESSE CAMPS YAÑEZ 00:39.11 254.6 2010 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Libres X <AL/INF/JUN>
SERIE Nº 52.1
41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL**5.2 1999 S.T.NATAMAO

41608885 HELENA COLL PEDRAJAS5.3 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41638703 ONA PALACIOS CARDONA**5.4 2011 S.T.NATAMAO

41752469 SOFIA CALAFAT MOLL**5.5 2011 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 62.2
41609954 ÉRIC RUAN VICTORI**6.1 2009 S.T.NATAMAO

41752343 GEMMA MARQUES TORRES** 01:47.29 256.2 2011 CNJAMMA

41750771 NOA FLORIT MATHEU** 01:41.02 256.3 2010 CNJAMMA

41611754 SARA TRUYOL GARCIA** 01:47.17 256.4 2011 NATAMAO

41751605 IRIS TALTAVULL PONSETI** 01:47.46 256.5 2011 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 72.3
41752223 ALBA FORCADAS PONS** 01:40.07 257.1 2011 CNJAMMA

41753041 JOSEP COMELLA FREITA 01:36.66 257.2 2008 CNJAMMA

41753039 CARLA PONS AMELLER** 01:30.13 257.3 2011 CNJAMMA

41750125 ABRIL PONS BAREA 01:34.12 257.4 2006 CNJAMMA

41750801 JUDIT JUAN VILLALONGA 01:39.97 257.5 2007 CNJAMMA

41752653 BLANCA MARTOS MONJO** 01:40.84 257.6 2009 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Libres X <AL/INF/JUN>
SERIE Nº 82.4
41749105 SARA GREEN RODRIGUEZ 01:26.71 258.1 2007 CNJAMMA

41751188 AINA BOSCH SEGUI 01:25.70 258.2 2008 CNJAMMA

41751575 LAURA CARDELL GOMEZ 01:22.21 258.3 2008 CNJAMMA

41752624 LAIA SALORD LLUFRIU 01:23.34 258.4 2009 CNJAMMA

41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL 01:26.67 258.5 2009 CNJAMMA

41751543 ALBA PONS PAREA 01:28.58 258.6 2010 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 92.5
41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE 01:19.85 259.1 2005 NATAMAO

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER 01:16.15 259.2 2009 CNJAMMA

41749024 MAR SASTRE SERVERA 01:15.29 259.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41750553 SARA COLL LOPEZ 01:16.09 259.4 2006 CNJAMMA

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ 01:17.11 259.5 2008 NATAMAO

41750312 MAR PONS TORRES 01:20.07 259.6 2007 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 102.6
41641039 DAVID SIMONET PONS** 01:15.18 2510.1 2007 NATAMAO

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS 01:14.16 2510.2 2008 NATAMAO

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 01:11.34 2510.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41611667 JOSE DE OLIVES VILLALONGA 01:12.43 2510.4 2009 NATAMAO

41606408 CARLA MASCARO BORRAS 01:14.41 2510.5 2007 NATAMAO

41608206 MARTA GUILLEN COLL 01:15.19 2510.6 2008 NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 112.7
41753751 NICOLAS CARBONELL ZAVAGNA 01:10.04 2511.1 2008 CNJAMMA

41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO 01:06.36 2511.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS 01:05.17 2511.3 2008 NATAMAO

41749888 LLUIS CARDONA MESQUIDA 01:05.79 2511.4 2006 CNJAMMA

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLLER 01:06.93 2511.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 01:10.39 2511.6 2005 NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 122.8
41749701 BIEL MASCARO MOLL 01:02.13 2512.1 2006 CNJAMMA

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 00:59.98 2512.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 00:54.30 2512.3 2004 NATAMAO

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 01:00.54 5012.4 2004 NATAMAO

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA 01:01.77 2512.5 2007 CNJAMMA

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS 01:04.28 2512.6 2005 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Braza X <BENJ/INIC>
SERIE Nº 133.1
41753370 EMMA SANCHO PONS**13.1 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

41612801 GONZALO BARRENO PERCHES13.2 2012 S.T.NATAMAO

41610635 GUIM GAVALDÀ BRIANSÓ**13.3 2010 S.T.NATAMAO

41613043 OLIVER CORRALES SERRA**13.4 2012 S.T.NATAMAO

41613636 MARC CARLES LOZANO**13.5 2013 S.T.NATAMAO

www.fbnatacion.org



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
TROFEO JAMMA

Piscina: PISC. TITA LLORENS (CIUTA  25M  6 Calles y Crono

Fecha: 03/04/2022  a las 11:00 Pagina: 3 137

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Braza X <BENJ/INIC>
SERIE Nº 143.2
41751482 ORIOL LLUFRIU VECINA** 01:02.77 2514.1 2010 CNJAMMA

41750823 LLUIS ROSSELLO MERCADAL 00:49.09 2514.2 2010 CNJAMMA

02765990 DIEGO CESTRA 00:46.46 2514.3 2010 NATAMAO

41752395 TEO PONS FLORIT 00:48.77 2514.4 2010 CNJAMMA

41752026 CLARA ROSSELLO MERCADAL** 01:00.42 2514.5 2012 CNJAMMA

41752453 ARIADNA LLABRES BRUALLA** 01:22.03 2514.6 2012 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza X <AL/INF/JUN>
SERIE Nº 154.1
41638703 ONA PALACIOS CARDONA**15.2 2011 S.T.NATAMAO

41611754 SARA TRUYOL GARCIA**15.3 2011 S.T.NATAMAO

41608885 HELENA COLL PEDRAJAS15.4 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41750553 SARA COLL LOPEZ15.5 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 164.2
41752223 ALBA FORCADAS PONS** 02:16.79 2516.1 2011 CNJAMMA

41751605 IRIS TALTAVULL PONSETI** 02:08.14 2516.2 2011 CNJAMMA

41752653 BLANCA MARTOS MONJO** 02:02.90 2516.3 2009 CNJAMMA

41752343 GEMMA MARQUES TORRES** 02:06.00 2516.4 2011 CNJAMMA

41609954 ÉRIC RUAN VICTORI** 02:11.24 2516.5 2009 NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 174.3
41752469 SOFIA CALAFAT MOLL** 01:57.88 2517.1 2011 CNJAMMA

41749926 IRENE CAPO FLORIT 01:55.37 2517.2 2007 CNJAMMA

41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL 01:49.48 2517.3 2009 CNJAMMA

41751543 ALBA PONS PAREA 01:52.83 2517.4 2010 CNJAMMA

41749024 MAR SASTRE SERVERA 01:56.99 2517.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41750771 NOA FLORIT MATHEU** 02:02.54 2517.6 2010 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 184.4
41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE 01:46.54 2518.1 2005 NATAMAO

41750801 JUDIT JUAN VILLALONGA 01:44.53 2518.2 2007 CNJAMMA

41751575 LAURA CARDELL GOMEZ 01:38.87 2518.3 2008 CNJAMMA

41749105 SARA GREEN RODRIGUEZ 01:43.53 2518.4 2007 CNJAMMA

41750125 ABRIL PONS BAREA 01:44.85 2518.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41753039 CARLA PONS AMELLER** 01:46.83 2518.6 2011 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 194.5
41752624 LAIA SALORD LLUFRIU 01:37.96 2519.1 2009 CNJAMMA

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 01:35.89 2519.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41753751 NICOLAS CARBONELL ZAVAGNA 01:31.46 2519.3 2008 CNJAMMA

41606408 CARLA MASCARO BORRAS 01:32.45 2519.4 2007 NATAMAO

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 01:37.69 2519.5 2004 NATAMAO

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLLER 01:38.04 2519.6 2006 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza X <AL/INF/JUN>
SERIE Nº 204.6
41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS 01:31.14 2520.1 2005 NATAMAO

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 01:23.96 2520.2 2006 NATAMAO

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 01:17.65 2520.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA 01:22.19 2520.4 2007 CNJAMMA

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS 01:31.02 2520.5 2008 NATAMAO

41750312 MAR PONS TORRES 01:31.15 2520.6 2007 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Espalda X <BENJ/INIC>
SERIE Nº 215.1
41612397 ÁLVARO CLAVIJO VAQUERO**21.2 2011 S.T.NATAMAO

41612259 SARA ROSSETTI VILLALONGA** 00:52.07 2521.3 2012 NATAMAO

41751482 ORIOL LLUFRIU VECINA** 01:05.16 2521.4 2010 CNJAMMA

41751959 ABRIL HUGUET ANGLADA**21.5 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 225.2
41752018 TONI VIVO FRAU** 00:49.17 2522.2 2011 CNJAMMA

41612296 MARC GOMEZ CARRERAS 00:40.52 2522.3 2010 NATAMAO

41611904 MAGI TAGESSE CAMPS YAÑEZ 00:45.66 2522.4 2010 NATAMAO

41751183 BRUNO GREEN RODRIGUEZ 00:49.20 2522.5 2010 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Espalda X <AL/INF/JUN>
SERIE Nº 236.1
41753041 JOSEP COMELLA FREITA 01:56.59 2523.1 2008 CNJAMMA

41749926 IRENE CAPO FLORIT 01:40.89 2523.2 2007 CNJAMMA

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER 01:28.86 2523.3 2009 CNJAMMA

41608206 MARTA GUILLEN COLL 01:39.29 2523.4 2008 NATAMAO

41750771 NOA FLORIT MATHEU** 01:50.23 2523.5 2010 CNJAMMA

41641039 DAVID SIMONET PONS**23.6 2007 S.T.NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 246.2
41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 01:21.62 2524.1 2005 NATAMAO

41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO 01:18.11 2524.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 01:02.13 2524.3 2004 NATAMAO

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS 01:14.50 2524.4 2008 NATAMAO

41611667 JOSE DE OLIVES VILLALONGA 01:19.58 2524.5 2009 NATAMAO

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ 01:22.98 2524.6 2008 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 50 Mariposa X <BENJ/INIC>
SERIE Nº 257.1
41613958 IAN CARDONA BRUDER**25.2 2012 S.T.NATAMAO

41750823 LLUIS ROSSELLO MERCADAL 00:44.27 2525.3 2010 CNJAMMA

41751221 JOAN PALLICER PONS** 00:53.51 2525.4 2010 CNJAMMA

41613496 GENIS RODRIGUEZ LLABRES25.5 2012 S.T.NATAMAO

www.fbnatacion.org



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
TROFEO JAMMA

Piscina: PISC. TITA LLORENS (CIUTA  25M  6 Calles y Crono

Fecha: 03/04/2022  a las 11:00 Pagina: 5 137

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Mariposa X <AL/INF/JUN>
SERIE Nº 268.1
41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL**26.1 1999 S.T.NATAMAO

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 01:13.92 2526.2 2006 NATAMAO

41749888 LLUIS CARDONA MESQUIDA 01:10.67 2526.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41749701 BIEL MASCARO MOLL 01:12.75 2526.4 2006 CNJAMMA

41751188 AINA BOSCH SEGUI 01:43.65 2526.5 2008 CNJAMMA
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